
DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE (ARENA)	 TV	 TIME (CT)
Nov. 8	 Wed.	 NORTHWESTERN STATE	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Nov. 13	 Mon.	 at Penn State	 University Park, Pa. (Bryce Jordan Center)	 B1G Network	 5 p.m.

Nov. 18	 Sat.	 vs. Kansas City	 Kansas City, Mo. (Municipal Auditorium)		  3:15 p.m.

Nov. 24	 Fri.	 ^ vs. Virginia Tech	 George Town, Cayman Islands (John Gray Gymnasium)	 Flo Sports	 4 p.m.

Nov. 25	 Sat.	 ^ vs. UConn	 George Town, Cayman Islands (John Gray Gymnasium)	 Flo Sports	 6:30 p.m.

Nov. 30	 Thurs.	 SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW 	 6:30 p.m.

Dec. 3	 Sun.	 at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas (Reed Arena)	 SEC  Network	 1 p.m.

Dec. 6	 Wed.	 HOUSTON CHRISTIAN	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW 	 6:30 p.m.

Dec. 10	 Sun.	 at Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan. (Charles Koch Arena)	 ESPN+	 1 p.m.	

Dec. 16	 Sat.	 CENTRAL ARKANSAS	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW 	 4 p.m.

Dec. 20	 Wed.	 NEBRASKA	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Dec. 30	 Sat.	 * WEST VIRGINIA	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW 	 12 p.m.

Jan. 3	 Wed.	 * at Iowa State	 Ames, Iowa (Hilton Coliseum)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Jan. 6	 Sat.	 * at Texas Tech	 Lubbock, Texas (United Supermarkets Arena)	 Big 12 NOW	 2 p.m.

Jan. 10	 Wed.	 * BAYLOR	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Jan. 13	 Sat.	 * OKLAHOMA STATE	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Jan. 16	 Tues.	 * at Texas	 Austin, Texas (Moody Center)	 Longhorn Network	 7 p.m.

Jan. 20	 Sat.	 * at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan. (Bramlage Coliseum)	 Big 12 NOW	 1 p.m.

Jan. 24	 Wed.	 * IOWA STATE	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Jan. 27	 Sat.	 * at Oklahoma	 Norman, Okla. (Lloyd Noble Center)	 Big 12 NOW	 6 p.m.

Jan. 31	 Wed.	 * BYU	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Feb. 3	 Sat.	 * at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas (Schollmaier Arena)	 Big 12 NOW	 6 p.m.

Feb. 8	 Thurs.	 * HOUSTON	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Feb. 14	 Wed.	 * CINCINNATI	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 6:30 p.m.

Feb. 17	 Sat.	 * at BYU	 Provo, Utah (Marriott Center)	 Big 12 NOW	 5 p.m.

Feb. 21	 Wed.	 * at Baylor	 Waco, Texas (Foster Pavilion)	 Big 12 NOW	 7 p.m.

Feb. 25	 Sun.	 * KANSAS STATE	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 ESPN2	 1 p.m.

Feb. 28	 Wed.	 * at UCF	 Orlando, Fla. (Addition Financial Arena)	 Big 12 NOW	 5 p.m.

March 2	 Sat.	 * OKLAHOMA	 LAWRENCE, KAN. (ALLEN FIELDHOUSE)	 Big 12 NOW	 4 p.m.

Phillips 66 Big 12 Championship

March 7	 Thurs.	 First Round	 Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center)		

March 8	 Fri.	 Second Round	 Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center)

March 9	 Sat.	 Quarterfinals	 Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center)		

March 11	 Mon.	 Semifinals	 Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center)		

March 12	 Tues.	 Final	 Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center)		

NCAA Tournament

March 20-21		  First Four	 Campus Sites

March 22-23		  First Round	 Campus Sites

March 24-25		  Second Round	 Campus Sites

March 29-30		  Regional Semifinals	 Albany, N.Y. (Times Union Center) / Portland, Ore. (Moda Center)

March 31-April 1	 Regional Finals	 Albany, N.Y. (Times Union Center) / Portland, Ore. (Moda Center)

April 5		  Final Four	 Cleveland, Ohio (Rocket Mortgage FieldHouse)

April 7		  National Championship	 Cleveland, Ohio (Rocket Mortgage FieldHouse)

^ Cayman Islands Classic  |  * Big 12 Conference game | Home games are BOLD 

All times in Central time zone | All dates/times are subject to change
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